
 

 

 

 

 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & COMMERCE 

PRACTICAL SEMESTER END EXAMINATION (SUPPLEMETARY) - SUMMER 2024 
 

Bachelor of Business Administration (B.B.A.) - Semester -I 

Course Code Course Title Date 
Time & 
Lab No. 

Enrollment 
No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 
Candidates 

21BBAIC101 
IDC 1:  

Office Automation 
09-04-2024 

09:00 AM - 
12:00 PM 

220301019 & 
220301064 

02 

23UGMG104 

MDC Practical: 

Computer Proficiency 

for Managers 

09-04-2024 
09:00 AM - 
12:00 PM 

230301085 to 
230301413 

10 
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Controller of Examinations 

 


